ARDITO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC. GEORGIA UTILITY CONTRACTOR Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776 E-mail: chuck.ardito@ard.

Ardito Construction Company Inc.

2216 Wakita Dr. SE Marietta, GA 30060

 $chuck. ard ito@\, ard ito construction. com\\$

Estimate

Date	Estimate #		
11/3/2017	421		

Name / Address	Project
City of Powder Springs 3006 Springs Industrial Dr. Powder Springs, Ga. 30127	Roadway Repairs

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Roadway Repairs				
ORIGINAL ESTIMATE				
3021 Old Lost Mountain Road (5 x 11 ft.)				
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	25	L.F.	1.00	25.00
- Haul Off (Concrete/ Asphalt)	4	C.Y.	20.00	80.00
- Traffic Control (Including Steel Road Plates)	2	EA	250.00	500.00
- Contractor's Hourly Rate	5	Hrs.	250.00	1,250.00
NOTE: Excavate Existing Road Cut and Trench Compaction				
- 8 inches GAB, 6 inches Concrete, Trench Cap 1 foot larger than	78	S.F.	10.25	799.50
ditch in all directions Tack Coat 2 inches Type E or F Asphalt				
3021 Old Lost Mountain Road Total:				2,654.50
ADDITIONAL REPAIRS				
Total Roadway Repair: 22 x 6 ft.				
- Asphalt/ Concrete Saw Cut	13	L.F.	1.00	13.00
- Haul Off (Concrete/ Asphalt) Including Curb Removal		C.Y.	20.00	55.00
- Haul Off (Mud/ Unusable Dirt)		C.Y.	20.00	260.00
- Traffic Control	1	EA	250.00	250.00
- Contractor's Hourly Rate	10	Hrs.	250.00	2,500.00
NOTE:				_,,,,,,,,,,
Excavate Additional Road Cut Including Additional Depth and				
Trench Compaction. (Additional Time November 2 & 3, 2017)				
2. Additional Curb Cut Compaction.				
3. Additional Concrete for Flowable Fill of Voids Created By Water				
Main Failure.				
4. Temorary Road Cut Patch (Cold Patch) in Order to Remove Steel				
Plates from Roadway and Allow Enough Concrete Curing Time for				
Hot Patch.				
- 8" GAB, 6" Concrete Trench Cap 1 ft. larger than ditch in all	54	S.F.	10.25	553.50
directions, 2" Asphalt				
- 24 inches GDOT Type 2 curb/ gutter	22	L.F.	15.00	330.00
Additional Repairs Total:				3,961.50
•				
Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-02-	⁴⁰ Fet	timate	Total:	¢((1(00

Estimate i otai: \$6,616.00